10.00  2,800.00 C + SGST 5% I/P 10.00  0.0000 

STAFF SAFETY JACET WITH LOGO

Tax Details:  4,100.00 Material Amount :

374.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

5274.00 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR ONLY

1.       The above mentioned rates are including basic rates, packing and forwarding, any sundry charges, and all govt taxes or otherwise mentioned       

separately.

2.       All materials supplied must be strictly as per specifications decided by our technical team and will be as per mentioned herein and any deviation